

Baker named new president of Winick Realty Group LLC; Previously served as co-president of the company

February 07, 2011 - Front Section

Effective immediately, Jeff Winick has named Steven Baker president of Winick Realty Group LLC. Baker, who is also a partner in the company, had previously held the title of co-president.

"Steven has been a part of Winick Realty Group LLC for the past 11 years and from day one, he has worked his way up in the company through hard work, tenacity and a vast knowledge of the industry," said Winick. "I am proud to work with him in an even greater capacity as president of Winick Realty Group LLC."

Established in 1982, Winick Realty Group LLC is one of New York's prominent real estate firms specializing in retail leasing and advisory services. Over the years, Winick Realty has served a broad range of domestic and global clients, with a strong emphasis on long-term representation and expansion and growth strategies. Winick Realty Group LLC is highly recognized as a forerunner in the retail real estate market. For more information, please visit the company website www.winick.com.

New York Real Estate Journal - 17 Accord Park Drive #207, Norwell MA 02061 - (781) 878-4540